387 388
Taperless
Center Pins
V Non JIS material definition is listed on P.1351 - 1352
Step (Step type) Select from B～E in the drawing below.
R≦0.5（D≦2        R≦0.3） R≦0.2
A
D

 217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.382
V Available when H≧2
120°
120°
－0.1
   0
120°
KTC
KTC Three flats cutting at 120°
D/2≦KTC＜H/2
 1 2 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.382
V Available when H≧2
RR
RR
Changes R (normally 0.2 or less) to R0.3～0.5
(Improves strength) Designation method  RR
V Available for Step  B・C・D
V D－A≧1.0    Step  When D, C≧0.5
About Designation Unit
for Key Flat Cutting
(1) To align the key
flat with the shaft
diameter
Unit of designation
0.05mm increments
possible
(2) To designate
arbitrary key flat
dimensions
Unit of designation  0.1mm
Part Number   － L － F － A － C(R) － Tip size (K・S・G・Q) － (KC・WKC…etc.)
CPNS－5EG6 － 350.00 － F330.00 － A5.00 － R0.5 － G2.0 － KC3.0
T d ℓ
4 2 3
6
3 5
8
T d ℓ1
4 2
56
3
8
Type T
D
Head
thickness (T)
T
Head Thickness (T)
Applicable ejector
sleeve hole tolerance
CPNS－5
－0.01
－0.02
V D＞12
W D－0.01
－0.03
4mm
(T4)
    0
－0.02
(L＞300
WT     0－0.05) ＋0.01
    0 or H7
Details X P.1309